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Local Access Service Tariff
Cause No. PUD 200200518
Order No. 577973
Tracking No. OK-14-0080

3rd Revised Sheet 2.84

Replacing 2nd Revised Sheet 2.84

PHYSICAL COLLOCATION
(REGULATIONS)

2.21. RATES AND CHARGES

The following rates and charges apply for physical collocation requests:

UsocC
2.21.24 Collocation to Collocation Connection
Physical to Physical
- Fiber Cable (12 Fibers)
- The Company Provides Cable and Installs C1FWH
- Copper Cable (28 DS15s)
- The Company Provides Cable and Installs C1FWF
- Coax Cable (1 DS3)
- The Company Provides Cable and Installs C1FWG
- Cable Racking and Hole
- Fiber (per 12 Fibers) C1FWC
- DS1 (per 28 DS1s) C1FWD
- DS3 (per DS3) C1FWE
NRMZF

- Route Design
- Per Request

Physical to Virtual Same as Cageless to Cageless

Monthly
Rate
$1.38
141
1.30

0.82
0.57
0.50

None

Nonrecurring

Charge

$1,404.07

982.35

433.86

None
None
None

424.88

(CT)

Issued: October 14, 2014
By: Steve Hahn, President - Oklahoma

Effective: October 15, 2014
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Oklahoma City, Oklahoma



