TARIFF DISTRIBUTION

FILE PACKAGE NO.: OK-14-0080

DATE:		October 16, 2014
STATE:		OKLAHOMA
EFFECTIVE DATE:		10/15/2014
TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION:		Approved
PURPOSE:	Local Access Service T	Cariff USOC Cleanup (Physical Collocation)

TARIFF SECTION G002 **PAGE NUMBER** 2.84

PAGE REVISION
0003

PHYSICAL COLLOCATION (REGULATIONS)

2.21. RATES AND CHARGES

The following rates and charges apply for physical collocation requests:

	<u>USOC</u>	Monthly <u>Rate</u>	Nonrecurring <u>Charge</u>	
 2.21.24 Collocation to Collocation Connection Physical to Physical Fiber Cable (12 Fibers) The Company Provides Cable and Installs 	C1FWH	\$1.38	\$1,404.07	
	011111	Q HOO	ф1,10 но <i>г</i>	
 Copper Cable (28 DS1s) The Company Provides Cable and Installs 	C1FWF	1.41	982.35	
 Coax Cable (1 DS3) The Company Provides Cable and Installs 	C1FWG	1.30	433.86	(CT)
 Cable Racking and Hole Fiber (per 12 Fibers) DS1 (per 28 DS1s) DS3 (per DS3) 	C1FWC C1FWD C1FWE NRMZF	0.82 0.57 0.50	None None None	
- Route Design - Per Request		None	424.88	

Physical to Virtual

Same as Cageless to Cageless